
 

 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
TRUSTEE PUBLIC CONTACT LIST 

 
School District No. 43 (Coquitlam) 

1080 Winslow Street, Coquitlam, BC V3J 0M6 
604-939-9201 

 
 
 

TRUSTEE CONTACT INFORMATION TERM ENDS 

For all inquiries, please email the Board Chair at SD43boardchair@sd43.bc.ca 

COQUITLAM 

Jennifer Blatherwick Phone:   604-351-1134 
Email:               jblatherwick@sd43.bc.ca 2026 

Carol Brodie Phone:   604-787-3435 
Email:  cbrodie@sd43.bc.ca 2026 

Chuck Denison Phone: 604-614-9772 
Email: cdenison@sd43.bc.ca 2026 

Craig Woods Phone:  778-231-9663 
Email:  crwoods@sd43.bc.ca 2026 

PORT COQUITLAM 

Christine Pollock Phone: 604-729-7540 
Email: cpollock@sd43.bc.ca 2026 

Michael Thomas Phone: 604-715-7320  
Email: mithomas@sd43.bc.ca 2026 

PORT MOODY 

Lisa Park Phone: 604-790-9406 
Email: lpark@sd43.bc.ca 2026 

Zoe Royer Phone: 778-899-0095 
Email: zroyer@sd43.bc.ca 2026 

ANMORE/BELCARRA 

Kerri Palmer Isaak Phone: 604-861-0521 
Email: kpalmerisaak@sd43.bc.ca 2026 
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